
Cottonwood Lady 9ers 25/26

February 5, 2026

State Medallion Rnd 2 Leaderboard

State Medallion

Flight 1

Pos. Player Playing
Handicap™

Total
Gross

Total
Net Purse

1 Sue Lawless 11 45 34 $10.00
2 Patsy Lawless 12 48 36 $9.00
3 Susan Madsen 8 44 36 $8.00
4 Diane Hill 13 50 37 $6.00
5 Pat Tjosvold 14 51 37 $0.00
6 Lori Snodgrass 14 51 37 $0.00
7 Ellen Alvarado 12 49 37 $0.00
8 Minna Rasmussen 11 49 38 $0.00
9 Susan Ori 14 53 39 $0.00

10 Karen Kutchyera 10 49 39 $0.00
11 Renee Poorbaugh-Seifert 12 52 40 $0.00
12 Linda Weber 14 54 40 $0.00
13 Kitch Trost 13 54 41 $0.00
14 Karen Flanagan 12 53 41 $0.00
15 Marcy Gale 13 54 41 $0.00
16 Andrea Steinhaeusser 11 54 43 $0.00
17 Joann Johnson 9 52 43 $0.00
18 Michelle Debusschere 13 57 44 $0.00

Flight 2

Pos. Player Playing
Handicap™

Total
Gross

Total
Net Purse

1 Christy Thomas 14 50 36 $10.00
2 Mary Minchow 15 51 36 $9.00
3 Patti Conroy 14 53 39 $8.00
4 Kathy Ivesdal 15 55 40 $6.00
5 Rachelle Wilson 15 55 40 $0.00
6 Margie Brandon 15 56 41 $0.00
7 Kathleen Gardner 14 55 41 $0.00
8 Wanda Mauch 14 55 41 $0.00
9 Dianne Score 14 56 42 $0.00

10 Sharon Howard 14 57 43 $0.00
11 Jerry Jordan 15 59 44 $0.00
12 Cindy Fulton 14 59 45 $0.00

To Par
Net

-1

+1

+1

+2

+2

+2

+2

+3

+4

+4

+5

+5

+6

+6

+6

+8

+8

+9

To Par
Net

+1

+1

+4

+5

+5

+6

+6

+6

+7

+8

+9

+10

file:///v2tournaments/12086759122897218945?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=13
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932721495196
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932721495189
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932721495183
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932687940732
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932721495190
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932687940739
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932721495192
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932687940741
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932721495193
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932687940738
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932721495187
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932721495199
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932687940742
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932687940734
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932721495188
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932687940727
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932687940731
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932687940735
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932687940748
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932721495194
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932687940743
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932721495191
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932687940733
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932721495185
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932687940728
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932721495184
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932687940736
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932721495198
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932687940729
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932721495197


Cottonwood Lady 9ers 25/26

February 5, 2026

State Medallion Rnd 2 Leaderboard

13 Sabine Koschnik 14 59 45 $0.00
14 Terrie Kavran 16 62 46 $0.00

Flight 3

Pos. Player Playing
Handicap™

Total
Gross

Total
Net Purse

1 Margaret Battista 16 53 37 $10.00
2 Carol Healy 16 54 38 $9.00
3 Sharon Menninga 17 56 39 $8.00
4 Willa Barger 21 60 39 $6.00
5 Terri Gustafson 20 62 42 $0.00
6 Beth Johnston 16 61 45 $0.00
7 Julie Solien 18 66 48 $0.00
8 Julie Little 18 67 49 $0.00
9 Mary Ann Loran 25 77 52 $0.00

10 Lorri Morgan 18 71 53 $0.00
11 Sue Davis 18 74 56 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $99.00

+10

+11

To Par
Net

+2

+3

+4

+4

+7

+10

+13

+14

+17

+18

+21

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932687940744
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932721495201
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932687940730
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932687940745
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932687940746
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932721495182
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932721495186
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932687940749
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932721495200
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932721495195
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932687940740
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932687940737
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12429146932687940747

