



# Cottonwood Lady 9ers 25/26



February 5, 2026

State Medallion Rnd 2 Leaderboard

## State Medallion

### Flight 1

Pos.	Player	Playing Handicap™	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse
1	Sue Lawless	11	45	-1	34	\$10.00
2	Patsy Lawless	12	48	+1	36	\$9.00
3	Susan Madsen	8	44	+1	36	\$8.00
4	Diane Hill	13	50	+2	37	\$6.00
5	Pat Tjosvold	14	51	+2	37	\$0.00
6	Lori Snodgrass	14	51	+2	37	\$0.00
7	Ellen Alvarado	12	49	+2	37	\$0.00
8	Minna Rasmussen	11	49	+3	38	\$0.00
9	Susan Ori	14	53	+4	39	\$0.00
10	Karen Kutchyera	10	49	+4	39	\$0.00
11	Renee Poorbaugh-Seifert	12	52	+5	40	\$0.00
12	Linda Weber	14	54	+5	40	\$0.00
13	Kitch Trost	13	54	+6	41	\$0.00
14	Karen Flanagan	12	53	+6	41	\$0.00
15	Marcy Gale	13	54	+6	41	\$0.00
16	Andrea Steinhæusser	11	54	+8	43	\$0.00
17	Joann Johnson	9	52	+8	43	\$0.00
18	Michelle Debusschere	13	57	+9	44	\$0.00

### Flight 2

Pos.	Player	Playing Handicap™	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse
1	Christy Thomas	14	50	+1	36	\$10.00
2	Mary Minchow	15	51	+1	36	\$9.00
3	Patti Conroy	14	53	+4	39	\$8.00
4	Kathy Ivesdal	15	55	+5	40	\$6.00
5	Rachelle Wilson	15	55	+5	40	\$0.00
6	Margie Brandon	15	56	+6	41	\$0.00
7	Kathleen Gardner	14	55	+6	41	\$0.00
8	Wanda Mauch	14	55	+6	41	\$0.00
9	Dianne Score	14	56	+7	42	\$0.00
10	Sharon Howard	14	57	+8	43	\$0.00
11	Jerry Jordan	15	59	+9	44	\$0.00
12	Cindy Fulton	14	59	+10	45	\$0.00



# Cottonwood Lady 9ers 25/26



## February 5, 2026

### State Medallion Rnd 2 Leaderboard

13	Sabine Koschnik	14	59	+10	45	\$0.00
14	Terrie Kavran	16	62	+11	46	\$0.00

### Flight 3

Pos.	Player	Playing Handicap™	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse
1	Margaret Battista	16	53	+2	37	\$10.00
2	Carol Healy	16	54	+3	38	\$9.00
3	Sharon Menninga	17	56	+4	39	\$8.00
4	Willa Barger	21	60	+4	39	\$6.00
5	Terri Gustafson	20	62	+7	42	\$0.00
6	Beth Johnston	16	61	+10	45	\$0.00
7	Julie Solien	18	66	+13	48	\$0.00
8	Julie Little	18	67	+14	49	\$0.00
9	Mary Ann Loran	25	77	+17	52	\$0.00
10	Lorri Morgan	18	71	+18	53	\$0.00
11	Sue Davis	18	74	+21	56	\$0.00

**Total Purse Allocated: \$99.00**